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BE GROUP AB
ISIN: SE0008321921  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/10 17:29:59

Price
61.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.45%(-0.90)

SE0008321921
BEGR

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

68 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

61.30 SEK (213)
61.70 SEK (1)
62.40 SEK
64.00 SEK
61.00 SEK
62.20 SEK
62.181227 SEK
15,906
989,054.60

173

31

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0008321921&ID_NOTATION=16209973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d7003426367d1e597b03152307803332d15ca315be02d2f17c403fb28b2ed6c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d69f2a937a3e73921&time=1715550704&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a3806dfe4eda65fa639b06e47eff05fad1069299bdff8c2a186be13cb40aee0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38da7130cc9e844bf&time=1715550704&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06b2b9f68f87f06d2794ae397907353d93718bf5c96decf319c756ea11f0b2d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5e76a8b44819e077&time=1715550704&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28fd4859f05beacfe137892631e3aa0150db68a862a7b1e6ff81c5f6993f460f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=568ade451630f5280&time=1715550704&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=182d1197fdc983990d9dc900bc4b3936b33e6eda9d8509bc3e9594092f36bc54&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9de7961a0e7010a4&time=1715550704&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/10 17:29:59

Price
61.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.45%(-0.90)

ISIN SE0008321921
Symbol BEGR
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 68 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.30 SEK (213)
Ask (Ask size) 61.70 SEK (1)
Open 62.40 SEK
High 64.00 SEK
Low 61.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 62.20 SEK
VWAP 62.181227 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,906
Trading volume 989,054.60
Number of trades 173
Last size 31
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.30% -39.19% -5.11%
Perf (abs.) -9.40 -39.50 -3.30
Beta 0.64 0.74 1.19
Volatility 42.36 42.42 55.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

61.90 SEK (22,939)
55.83 SEK (22,159)
60.15 SEK (26,668)
75.21 SEK (21,052)
83.50 SEK (2024/01/12)
48.52 SEK (2024/03/04)
)

)

(
104.30 SEK (2023/05/11
(

48.52 SEK (2024/03/04

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:31 5.34 EUR  0.00 4
10
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/05/ 17:29 61.30 SEK 0.99 173
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 5.33EUR  0.00 2
10
London Stock 2023/03/ 17:43 108.20 SEK 0.05 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:08 5.26 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16209973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16222291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16222290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16238171
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
2024/05/ 19:31 518 EUR  0.00
10
2024/05/ 08:15 5.26 EUR  0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451385632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201101

BE GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Contact Details
BE GROUP

P O Box 225, Spadegatan 1 201 22 Malmo
Telefon: +46-40-384200

Fax: +46-40-384111

E-mail: webmaster@begroup.com
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mailto:webmaster@begroup.com
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